When looking at the safety requirements for your site it is important to understand how safety signs are categorised. So
you can make the correct choice. For instance if you need to make people aware of a particular hazard, is it a warning or
danger sign? Below are the requirements set by the Australian standards and the meaning of each category. Our signs
incorporate these standards. Our colorbond steel is made in Australia as is our polypropylene which is also 100%
recyclable.                                                                          .
Danger Signs
Australian Standard 1319 Specifies
that these signs are to incorporate

100 - 125
A
550mm
1200mm
FOLDFOLD
50mm50mm
FOLD
IN
MIDDLE
G07 G06
Standard 3mm Panel Folding 3mm Stand Off Panel
MPRW2 MPRFDS - 1200mm x 550 Double sided
MPRY2 MPRC
MPRCMPRC
Codes:
225mm MSB225
300mm MSB300
450mm MSB450
600mm MSB600
Sign Bracket
W940E
DO NOT CLIMB
ON OR

STEP
Custom Made
Multilingual Signs
STF300 Feet 300mm High
 Feet 210mm HighSTF210
THIS WAY UP
STSM440
STCP111STCP107
Stencils - Reusable Signs
Stencils are a cost effective, reusable solution to signage requirements. Whether you need to back up an existing
signage system in a warehouse or you need to have a custom set for car parks etc. Number and letter stencil sets
are great for individual location areas i.e warehousing and storage. A reusable stencil can help to keep your safety
message looking it’s best. When it gets worn simply re paint and have it looking brand new.
Code:
Letters
50mm NLS50L
100mm NLS100L
150mm NLS150L
Code:
Numbers
50mm NLS50N
100mm NLS100N
150mm NLS150N
STS327 STS336 STS339
This is a  each state may have different regulations. It is your responsibility to check with the authority in your state for the relevant requirements.GUIDE ONLY
We do not accept any liability for any organisations' failure to comply with their legal responsibilities
The entire contents of this document are protected by . Use for commercial purposes is prohibited without prior authorisation.Copyright